
H22002 – The Christmas Gift Box

Glut Soya Pean Nuts Sesa Lupi Milk Eggs Sulp Cele Mus Fish Moll Crus

Mandatory allergens contains:

✔ ✔ ✔ z ✔ z

Key

✔
Listed in ingredients

z May contain traces

Product Name: Farmhouse Spiced Ginger Biscuits 100g

Ingredients: Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed, Sustainable Palm), Invert
Sugar Syrup (Sugar Syrup, Cane Molasses), Ground Ginger, Mixed Spice, Raising Agents: Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate,
Diphosphate; Rice Flour, Ground Cinnamon, Salt, Emulsifier: Polyglycerol Esters of Fatty Acids; Colours: Curcumin, Annatto
Norbixin; Flavourings.

Allergens: WHEAT

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight.  Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 2
weeks.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj): 2171
Energy (kcal): 518
Fat (g): 23.1
Fat of which saturates (g): 7.6



Carbohydrate (g): 71.9
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 36.8
Protein (g): 4.4
Salt (g): 0.9

Product Name: Mr Filberts Chilli & Lime Peanuts 40g

Ingredients: PEANUTS 92%, Sugar, Salt, Lime Oil <1%, Lemon Oil <1%, Ginger, Chili <1%, Cumin, Rapeseed Oil, Acidity
Regulator: Citric Acid.

Allergens: PEANUTS

Storage: Ambient

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj): 2431
Energy (kcal): 587
Fat (g): 46.5
Fat of which saturates (g): 5.5
Carbohydrate (g): 12.6
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 7.6
Protein (g): 24.6
Salt (g): 1.1

Product Name: Bramble Strawberry Preserve 42g

Ingredients: Sugar, Strawberries, Gelling Agent: Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid. Prepared with 45g Fruit per 100g. Total
Sugar 63g per 100g.

Allergens: N/A

Storage: Store in a cool dry place, out of direct sunlight. Once opened store in a refrigerator and consume within one month.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj): 1041
Energy (kcal): 253
Fat (g): 0.0
Fat of which saturates (g): 0.0
Carbohydrate (g): 63
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 63
Protein (g): 0.3
Salt (g) 0.02

Product Name: Belgian Raspberry Delight 50g

Ingredients: Sugar, Vegetable Fat (Palm), Cocoa Mass, Low Fat MILK Powder, LACTOSE, Pearl Sugar (Sugar, Vegetable Fat
(Palm), Colours: Concentrate of Radish, Blackcurrant And Apple, Paprika), Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Anhydrous
MILK Fat, Raspberry Powder 0.6%, Flavours, Whey Powder (MILK), Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin; Citric Acid



Allergens: MILK. May also contain traces of NUTS.

Storage: N/A

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj): 2301
Energy (kcal): 552
Fat (g): 35.2
Fat of which saturates (g): 22.7
Carbohydrate (g): 51.2
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 50.2
Protein (g): 5.8
Salt (g): 0.662

Product Name: Thornton & France Milk Chocolate Christmas Tree 50g

Ingredients: (94%) Colombian MILK Chocolate (Cocoa Solids 41% Minimum, MILK Solids 19% Minimum) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter,
MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Flavouring: Vanilla Extract), (4%) Snowflake Sugar Sprinkles (Sugar, Potato
Starch, Sunflower Oil, Rice Flour), (2%) Red, White And Green Sugar Decoartions (Sugar, WHEAT Starch, Glucose Syrup,
Colouring Food: Concentrate Of Radish, Lemon, Blackcurrant; Vegetable Oil: Coconut; Glazing Agent: Beeswax; Colours: E100,
E131)

Allergens: MILK, SOYA, WHEAT

Storage: Keep out of direct sunlight. Store in a cool, dry place.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj): 2351.83
Energy (kcal): 561.76
Fat (g): 36.76
Fat of which saturates (g): 21.91
Carbohydrate (g): 3.63
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 49.36
Protein (g): 6.49
Salt (g): 0.17

Product Name: Classic Christmas Pudding 100g

Ingredients: Sultanas (28%), Sugar, Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Cider
(9%), Water, Humectant: Glycerine, Palm Oil, Candied Mixed Peel (Orange Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Lemon Peel, Sugar,
Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)), Rum (1%), Mixed Spice, Molasses, Salt, Yeast.

Allergens: WHEAT

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.



Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj): 1327
Energy (kcal): 315
Fat (g): 5.0
Fat of which saturates (g): 2.3
Carbohydrate (g): 65.4
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 48
Protein (g): 2.6
Salt (g): 0.10

Product Name: Walkers Single Mince Pie 62g

Ingredients: Fruit Mince (47%) (Sugar, Apple Pureé, Currants, Sultanas, Candied Orange And Lemon Peel (Orange Peel,
Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Lemon Peel, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Rapeseed Oil, Maize Starch, Mixed Spice, Acid: Acetic
Acid), WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter ( MILK) (15%), Sugar

Allergens: WHEAT, MILK. May also contain traces of NUTS and EGGS.

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj): 1700
Energy (kcal): 405
Fat (g): 15.9
Fat of which saturates (g): 8.3
Carbohydrate (g): 61
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 41.1
Protein (g): 3.5
Salt (g): 0.25


